Timetable:

Wednesday 6 August
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

5.45pm

Thursday 7 August
8.30am

9.30am

10.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

5.00pm

Friday 8 August
8.30am
9.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm

4.30pm

Saturday 9 August
8.30am

9.15am

12.15pm

1.00pm

4.00pm

Lane Maintenance
Team Practice squad 1
Team Practice squad 2

Managers Meeting

Lane Maintenance

Opening Ceremony
Women'’s Singles - (6 games)
Lane Maintenance

Men’s Singles - (6 games)

Day Ends

Lane Maintenance

Men’s Doubles - (6 games)
Lane Maintenance

Women’s Doubles - (6 games)

Day Ends

Lane Maintenance

Men’s Teams Block 1 - (3 games)
Lane Maintenance

Women’s Team Block 1 - (3 games)

Day Ends



Sunday 10 August
8.30am

9.15am

12.15pm

1.00pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

Lane Maintenance

Women’s Teams Block 2 - (3 games)
Lane Maintenance

Men’s Teams Block 2 - (3 games)
Day Ends

Overall Championship Presentation

Tournament Concludes



