

Timetable:

Wednesday 6 August

3.00pm	Lane Maintenance
3.30pm	Team Practice squad 1
4.30pm	Team Practice squad 2
5.45pm	Managers Meeting

Thursday 7 August

8.30am	Lane Maintenance
9.30am	Opening Ceremony
10.00am	Women's Singles - (6 games)
1.00pm	Lane Maintenance
2.00pm	Men's Singles – (6 games)
5.00pm	Day Ends

Friday 8 August

8.30am	Lane Maintenance
9.30am	Men's Doubles – (6 games)
12.30pm	Lane Maintenance
1.30pm	Women's Doubles – (6 games)
4.30pm	Day Ends

Saturday 9 August

8.30am	Lane Maintenance
9.15am	Men's Teams Block 1 – (3 games)
12.15pm	Lane Maintenance
1.00pm	Women's Team Block 1 – (3 games)
4.00pm	Day Ends

Sunday 10 August

8.30am	Lane Maintenance
9.15am	Women's Teams Block 2 – (3 games)
12.15pm	Lane Maintenance
1.00pm	Men's Teams Block 2 – (3 games)
4.00pm	Day Ends
4.15pm	Overall Championship Presentation
4.30pm	Tournament Concludes